Azimuth pattern (E-plane)
Elevation pattern (H-plane)
Specifications
Frequency range 174—216 MHz (broadband)
Gain 9 dBd
Power gain 7.84
Impedance 50 or 75 ohms
VSWR <1.5:1

CL-713 Page 1 of 2
>25 dB
Order information
Model Description
CL-713/HCM/50N Center-mount antenna with 50Ω N connector
CL-713/HCM/75N Center-mount antenna with 75Ω N connector
CL-713/HRM/50N Rear-mount antenna with 50Ω N connector
CL-713/HRM/75N Rear-mount antenna with 75Ω N connector
89.2 inches
(2266 mm)
104 inches
(2642 mm)